
51,35,60,690.0051,66,20,690.00 30,60,000.00

15,60,000.00 Unsecured 1.60%

3.13%

2 Killick Nixon Limited L51900MH1947PLC006068 01-04-2021 15,60,000.00

15,00,000.00 Unsecured 1.53%

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

1

Killick Marine Services Pvt. 

Ltd. U63110MH1996PTC102143 1-4-2021 15,00,000.00

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Sixth Dimension Project Solutions Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 01/03/2021; List of stakeholders as on: 03/05/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any

% share in 

total amount 

of

claims 

admitted

51,35,60,690.00

Amount fully 

rejected3

TOTAL

Unsecured 0.00%

Black Diamond Project 

Engineering Pvt. Ltd. U45400MH2008PTC184462 31-03-2021 51,35,60,690.00 0.00



Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Sixth Dimension Project Solutions Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 01/03/2021; List of stakeholders as on: 03/05/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Remarks, if any


